2015 Theater District Improvement Board List

John Breckenridge

Theatre Under The Stars

800 Bagby, Suite 200

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 558-2604

Fax: (713) 558-2650
john@tuts.com

Assistant: Rob

Assistant Phone: (713) 558-2600
Assistant email: rob@tuts.com

June Christensen

Society for the Performing Arts
615 Louisiana Street

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 632-8109

Fax: (713) 632-8122
jehris@spahouston.org
Assistant: Alex Irrera

Assistant phone: 713.632.8116

Assistant email: alex@spahouston.org

Dean Gladden

Alley Theatre

615 Texas Avenue

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 315-3372

Fax: (713) 237-1402
deang@alleytheatre.org
Assistant: Clemencia Hernandez
Assistant Phone: (713) 315-3372

Mark C. Hanson
Houston Symphony

615 Louisiana, Suite 102
Houston, TX 77002
Phone: (713) 238-1412
Fax: (713) 492-6880

Mark.hanson@houstonsymphony.org

Assistant: Stacey Spears
Assistant Phone: (713) 238-1412
Assistant Email:

Stacey.Spears@houstonsymphony.org

Perryn Leech

Houston Grand Opera

510 Preston Street

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) S46-0266
pleech@hgo.org

Assistant: Stephanie Helms
Assistant Phone: (713) 546-0289
Assistant email: shelms@hgo.org

lim Nelson

Houston Ballet Foundation

910 Preston

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 535-3213

Fax: (713) 523-4038
jnelson@houstonballet.org

Assistant; Daisy Perez

Assistant E-mail: Dperez@houstonballet.org

Sarah Rothenberg

Da Camera of Houston

1427 Branard St.

Houston, TX 77027

Phone: (713) 524-7601
Srothenberg@dacamera.com

Dawn Ulirich

Houston First

510 Preston

Houston, TX 77002
Dawn.ullrich@houstonfirst.com



-

HOUSTONDOWNTOWNALLIANCE

Houston Downtown Alliance Board Members

Mark C. Hanson
Houston Symphony

615 Louisiana, Suite 102
Houston, TX 77002
Phone: (713) 238-1412
Fax: (713) 492-6880

Mark.hanson@houstonsymphony.org

Assistant: Stacey Spears
Assistant Phone: {713) 238-1412

Assistant Email: Stacey.Spears@houstonsymphony.org

David Haltom

Hines

811 Main St., Suite 100
Houston, TX 77002
Phone: (713) 237-5793
David.Haltom@hines.com

Kelly Kindred, HYPA Co-Chair
Bayou City Art Festival
kelly@bayoucityartfestival.com

Perryn Leech, Chairman
Houston Grand Opera

510 Preston Street

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 546-0266
pleech@hgo.org

Assistant: Stephanie Helms
Assistant Phone: (713) 546-0289
Assistant email: shelms@hgo.org

Barry Mande!

Discovery Green

1500 McKinney

Houston, TX 77010

Phone: (713) 400-7336
barry@discoverygreen.com

2014-2015

Michael Massa

Massa's

1160 Smith

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 650-0837

Fax: {713) 650-0165
mmangelo@msn.com

Assistant: Shirley McQueen
Assistant Phone: (713) 650-0837

Kelser McMiller, HYPA Co-Chair
Crown Castle
kelsermcmiller@gmail.com

Kathryn McNiel

President and CEQ

Houston Downtown Alliance

912 Prairie, Suite 250

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 658-8938

Fax: (713) 658-0665
kmcniel@downtownhouston.org

Jim Nelson

Houston Ballet Foundation

910 Preston

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 535-3213

Fax: (713) $23-4038
jnelson@houstonbaliet.org

Assistant: Daisy Perez

Assistant E-mail: Dperez@houstonballet.org

Sarah Rothenberg

Da Camera of Houston

1427 Branard St.

Houston, TX 77027

Phone: {713) 524-7601
srothenberg@dacamera.com
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Houston Downtown Alliance Board Members

2014-2015
Sharon Adams C.C. Conner
Senior Vice President Houston Ballet Foundation
Houston SuperBowl Host Committee 1921 West Bell

1331 Lamar Street, Suite 510

Houston, Texas 77010

Phone: (713) 213-5103

Cell: {(713) 419-5310
Sharon.adams@houstonfirst.com

Assistant: Susan Moore

Assistant email: Susan.Moore@houstonfirst.com

Mario Ariza

Houston First

510 Preston

Houston, TX 77002
Mario.ariza@houstonfirst.com

John Breckenridge, Vice Chair and Secretary
Theatre Under The Stars

800 Bagby, Suite 200

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 558-2604

Fax: (713) $58-2650

john@tuts.com

Assistant: Rob

Assistant Phone: (713) 558-2600

Assistant email: rob@tuts.com

June Christensen

Society for the Performing Arts

615 Louisiana Street

Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 632-8109

Fax: (713) 632-8122
jchris@spahouston.org

Assistant: Alex Irrera

Assistant phone: 713.632.8116
Assistant email: alex@spahouston.org

Holly Clapham-Rosenow
GHCVB

901 Bagby #101
Houston, TX 77002
hclapham@ghcvb.org
Phone: (713) 437-5208

Houston, TX 77019
Phone: (713) 535-3213
Fax: (713) S23-4038

CCConner@houstonballet.org

Susan Elmore

Elmore Public Relations
311 W Saulnier St
Houston, TX 77019
susan@elmorepr.com
Phone: (713) 524-0661
Cell: (713) 702-4331

Bob Eury

Central Houston, inc.
909 Fannin, Suite 1650
Houston, TX 77010
Phone: (713) 650-1470
Fax: (713) 650-1484
bob@centralhouston.org

Dean Gladden, Treasurer
Alley Theatre

615 Texas Avenue
Houston, TX 77002
Phone: {713) 315-3372
Fax: (713) 237-1402
deang@alleytheatre.org

Assistant: Clemencia Hernandez
Assistant Phone: (713) 315-3372

David Greiss

Theatre Under The Stars
800 Bagby, Suite 200
Houston, TX 77002
Phone: (713) 558-2660
Fax: (713) 558-8851
david@tuts.com



